

# NIRAV COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Corporate Office: B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A.B.Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai-400018, India  
Tel.:(91-22) 40457100 Fax: (91-22) 24936888 Email: [nirav@associatedgroup.com](mailto:nirav@associatedgroup.com)

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036668

July 01, 2021

**BSE Ltd.**  
**Corporate Relationship Department**  
**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,**  
**Dalal Street,**  
**Mumbai – 400 001.**

**Company Code No. 512425**

Dear Sir,

**Ref.: Regulation 33 & all other applicable Regulation of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015**  
**Sub.:Publication of Audited Financial Results for the 4<sup>th</sup> quarter/year ended on**  
**31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021**

We hereby inform that the Audited Financial Results for the 4<sup>th</sup> quarter/year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021 has been published in the English daily newspaper “The Free Press Journal” & Marathi daily newspaper “Navshakti” both dated 01.07.2021 of which copies attached herewith for your record.

Thanking you,  
**For Nirav Commercials Ltd.**



**Amey Borkar**  
**Company Secretary**  
**& Compliance Officer**

Encl. A/A

**IDBI Asset Management Limited**  
 CIN: U65100MH2010PLC199319  
 Registered Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005  
 Corporate Office: 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005  
 Tel: (022) 66442800 Fax: (022) 66442801 Website: www.idbimutual.co.in E-mail: contactus@idbimutual.co.in

**NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM NO. 07/2021-22**  
**Change in address of official Point of Acceptance**  
 Investors are requested to take note of the change in address of the official point of acceptance ("POA") of the schemes of IDBI Mutual Fund as under:

Location	Current Address	New Address	Effective Date
Junagadh	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 124-125 Punit Shopping Center, M.G. Road, Ranavav Chowk, Junagadh - 362001, Gujarat	KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Shop No. 201, 2nd Floor, V-ARCADE Complex, Near Vanzani Chowk, M.G. Road, Junagadh - 362001, Gujarat	July 05, 2021

This Addendum shall form an integral part of Statement of Additional Information, Scheme Information Document / Key Information Memorandum of all the schemes of IDBI Mutual Fund, as amended from time to time.

For IDBI Asset Management Limited  
 (Investment Manager to IDBI Mutual Fund)  
 Place : Mumbai Sd/-  
 Date : June 30, 2021 Head - Compliance and Risk Management

**Statutory Details:** IDBI Mutual Fund has been set up as a trust sponsored by IDBI Bank Limited with IDBI MF Trustee Company Limited as the Trustee ("Trustee" under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882) and with IDBI Asset Management Limited as the Investment Manager.  
**Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.**

**सिक्वियरिटी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड**  
 सिक्वियरिटी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (१९९९) च्या कलम 13(2) अन्वये सूचना

अनु. क्र.	कर्जदारचे नाव (अ)	गहाण मालमतेचा तपशिल (ब)	एपीए दिनांक (क)	वर्कित रक्कम (रु.) (ड)
1	कर्ज खाता क्र. HHLGRN00471561 1. राजेश मुलवंद शाह प्रॉपराइटरी राया कृष्णा श्रॉर्टिंग 3. नीता राजेश शाह प्रॉपराइटरी अरणा टेक्स्टाइल्स 4. राजेश मुलवंद शाह एचएचएफ जेएनबी टेक्स्टाइल्स	प्लॉट नं. 1502, पंचरावा मजला, टॉवर बी, इटर्नल, गाय नादूर, मुंबई - 400080, महाराष्ट्र	09.06.2021	रु. 1,33,64,648.88/- (रुपये एक करोड तेहतीस लाख चौचत्तर हजार सहाशे अठ्ठाचौस आणि अठ्ठाशेपैची पैसे फक्त) 09.06.2021 या तारखेस

वर उल्लेख केलेल्या कर्जदारांनी कर्ज खात्याची आर्थिक शिस्त पाळलेली नाही आणि कंपनीने सर्वसाधारण व्यवहाराला भरलेल्या दिशेने पुरवठाग्राहक प्रत्येक कर्जदाराकडे स्तंभ "ड" मध्ये दर्शविल्याप्रमाणे धरित रक्कम आहे.  
 कर्जदारांमध्ये कर्जदारांनी सातत्याने कुचराई केल्यामुळे कंपनीने कर्जदारांच्या कर्ज खात्यातील कर्ज रक्कम अनुत्पादक मालमता (स्लॅब क मध्ये तारीख अनुसार) म्हणून प्रचलित प्रवृत्तीवर वर्गीकृत केली आहे. परिणामी, वरील कायद्याच्या कलम 13(2) खाली प्रत्येक कर्जदाराला सूचित करित आहे.  
 वरील परिस्थिती लक्षात घेऊन, कंपनी वर उल्लेख केलेल्या कर्जदारांना सूचित करित आहे की, त्याने / त्यांनी ही सूचना प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून 60 दिवसांच्या आत वर स्तंभ "ड" मध्ये दर्शविलेल्या धरित रकमे सह आजपर्यंत वे व्याज, खर्च आणि शुल्क संपूर्ण भरावे, तसे न केल्यास वर स्तंभ "ड" मध्ये उल्लेख केलेल्या गहाण मालमतेच्या ताबा घेण्याचा कंपनीला अधिकार राहिल.  
 कृपया नोंद घ्या की सरफेसी कायद्याच्या खंड 13 च्या उपखंड (8) च्या तरतुदी अन्वये "कर्जदार सिक्वियरिटी क्रेडिटर यांची थकबाकीच्या सर्व किमती, शुल्क आणि खर्चासह सर्व रकमेचा ताब्यात असलेल्या मालमतेच्या विक्रीची जाहीर लिलाव सूचना, बोली, किमती आमंत्रित करणे, जाहीर निवडी किंवा खासगी कारार प्रकाशित होईपर्यंत पराग करू शकतो. पुढे याची नोंद घ्यावी तर कर्जदार उपरोक्त लिखित वेळेत सिक्वियरिटी असेट्स परत करू शकला नाही तर कर्जदार मालमता परत मिळवण्यास पात्र नव्हते.  
 सरफेसी कायद्याच्या खंड 13 च्या उपखंड (13) च्या तरतुदीच्या दृष्टीने, आपण येथे विक्री, भाडेतत्वावर किंवा सूचनेत संदर्भित सुरक्षित मालमता (त्याच्या व्यवसायाच्या सर्वसाधारण वर व्यतिरिक्त) सुरक्षित लेनदार या पूर्व लिखित स्पष्टी शिवाय हस्तांतरित करण्यापासून प्रतिबंधित आहेत.  
**संज्ञक:** सिक्वियरिटी/मुंबई

सही/-  
 कृते इंडियानिश्चिंत हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड  
 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

**महाराष्ट्र औद्योगिक विकास महामंडळ**  
 (महाराष्ट्र शासनाचा अंगिकृत व्यवसाय)

**ई-निविदा सूचना क्रमांक/०२/सन २०२१-२२ करिता**  
**शुद्धिप्रकळ क्र. १**  
 दिनांक ०५/०६/२०२१ रोजी दै. नवशक्ति, मुंबई या वृत्तपत्रामध्ये प्रसिद्ध झालेल्या वरील निविदा सूचनेतील कामाच्या निविदेचा संकेत स्थळावर उपलब्धतेचा कालावधी बदलणे बाबत शुद्धिप्रकळ देण्यात येत आहे.

अ. क्र.	कामाचे तपशिल	अंदाजित रक्कम
१	पाणी पुरवठा योजना शेंद्रा व जालना औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... उदचन केंद्र घेऊन येथे ३६ द.ल.ली. प्रतिदिन क्षमतेसाठी पंपिंग मशिनरीचा पुरवठा करून कार्यान्वित करणे व विद्युत पुरवठा करण्यासाठी वीज उपकेंद्र व अनुषंगिक इतर कामे, उभारणे व कार्यान्वित करणे.	रु. ३१,४९,५९,९११.००

आता उपरोक्त कामाकरिता ई निविदा दिनांक ०९/०७/२०२१ सकाळी ११.०० वाजेपर्यंत महामंडळाच्या संकेतस्थळावर [www.midcindia.org](http://www.midcindia.org) (ओरगावाड झोन), उपलब्ध असून, इच्छुक निविदा धारकांनी सदर कालावधीमध्ये निविदा भराव्यात.  
 सदर निविदा सूचनेत इतर कोणताही बदल करण्यात आलेला नाही.  
 निविदा सूचना आणि निविदा सूचनेतील कोणताही भाग कोणताही पूर्व सूचना न देता रद्द करण्याचा अथवा राखून ठेवण्याचा तसेच सुधारणा करण्याचा हक्क म.ओ.वि. महामंडळाने राखून ठेवला आहे.

**IRONWOOD EDUCATION LIMITED**  
 (Formerly known as GREYCELLS EDUCATION LIMITED)  
 Regd. Office : 301, 3rd Floor, Symphony, Nehru Road, Vile Parle - East, Mumbai - 400 057  
 CIN No: L65910MH1983PLC030838 Website: www.greycellsltd.com  
 Email ID: companysecretary@greycellsltd.com

**AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021**  
 (₹ In lakhs, except share and per share data, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	69.48	172.15	263.07	558.16
2	Profit/(loss) before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures, exceptional item and tax	(56.95)	(15.63)	(198.26)	(111.84)
3	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/loss of joint ventures and tax	(56.95)	(15.63)	(198.26)	(117.68)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(60.55)	(15.91)	(201.91)	(117.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(50.07)	(0.64)	(199.72)	(98.93)
6	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	790.77	790.77	790.77	790.77
7	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	813.63	994.68
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)	(0.77)	(0.20)	(2.55)	(1.49)
	(1) Basic	(0.77)	(0.20)	(2.55)	(1.49)
	(2) Diluted	(0.77)	(0.20)	(2.55)	(1.49)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out audit of the result.  
 2. The consolidated results include the wholly owned subsidiary - EMDI (Overseas) FZ LLC and subsidiary Sporting Minds Academy LLP, whose results have been consolidated as per Ind AS 110 and Share of Profit or Loss of Associate Enterprises Coaching Beyond Private Limited as per Ind AS 111.  
 3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015, (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The date of transition to Ind AS is 1st April, 2016. These results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
 4. Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Revenue from Operations	18.02	77.24	83.17	277.42
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(32.08)	(21.14)	(127.84)	(72.75)
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(35.36)	(21.42)	(131.17)	(78.59)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(25.30)	(20.96)	(120.55)	(77.56)

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the website of the company [www.greycellsltd.com](http://www.greycellsltd.com) and on the stock exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/-  
 Bela Desai  
 Director  
 DIN : 00917442

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 30th June, 2021

**NIRAV COMMERCIALS LIMITED**  
 (CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036668)  
 Regd. Office : Plot No. W-50, MIDC Industrial Area, Talaja - 410208 Dist. Raigad. Telephone: 022-24949538 Fax: 022-40457150;  
 E-mail: nirav@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/NCL

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021.**  
 (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2.40	1.30	15.08	5.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.01	9.32	0.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.01	9.32	0.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.08	0.01	9.27	0.03
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.08	0.01	9.28	0.03
6	Equity Share Capital	0.39	0.39	0.39	0.39
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	22.36	13.07
8	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	a) Basic ₹			236.54	0.94
	b) Diluted ₹			236.54	0.94
9	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	a) Basic ₹			236.54	0.94
	b) Diluted ₹			236.54	0.94

**Notes:**  
 1. The above statement of Audited Financial Result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 30.06.2021.  
 2. The result has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.  
 3. The above results of the Company have been audited by the statutory auditors and have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same. The figure for the quarters ended 31st March 2021 and 31st March 2020 are the balancing figure between the audited figures of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figure upto the third quarter of the respective financial years. Also, the figures upto the end of the third quarter were only reviewed and not subjected to audit.  
 4. Due to COVID-19 outbreak, the Indian Government on March 24, 2020, announced a prolonged lockdown across the country, to contain the spread of the virus. The lockdown has since been extended with gradual relaxations. There is no major significant impact of COVID-19 on company's financial statements as at 31st March, 2021. The company continues to closely monitor the developments and possible effects that may result from the current pandemic, on its financial condition, liquidity and operations and is actively working to minimize the impact of this unprecedented situation.  
 5. The Company has not adopted Ind AS 116 "Lease" during the year 2020-21 and is still in the process of evaluating the impact of adoption of the same on its financial statements.  
 6. The Provision for Deferred Tax and Gratuity have been made at the end of the financial year.  
 7. Figures of previous period's / year's have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.  
 8. Company operates in single business segment i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Products".

For Nirav Commercials Ltd  
 Sd/-  
 (CA Raghav Daga)  
 Managing Director  
 DIN-00084553

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 30th June, 2021

**Caprolactam Chemicals Limited**  
 Reg. Off. : B-31, MIDC, Mahad, Dist Raigad-402302  
 E-mail : caprolactam@gmail.com; Website : www.caprolactam.co.in  
 Extract of Standalone audited Financial Results for the year Ended March, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quater Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	163.085	640.222	656.966
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	(8.665)	89.125	125.797
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extra Ordinary Items)	(32.733)	65.057	95.111
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	460.000	460.000	460.000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balancesheet of Previous Year) *	-	(51.986)	(110.403)
Earnings Per Share (before and after extra Ordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic #	(0.712)	1.414	2.068
Diluted #	(0.712)	1.414	2.068

Note - 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & yearly audited Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & yearly audited Financial Results are available on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website [www.caprolactam.co.in](http://www.caprolactam.co.in)  
 2. The above audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on June 30, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above Financial Results.

Sd/-  
 Z S Bhanushali  
 (Chairman Cum Managing Director)  
 DIN NO. 00663374

Place : Mahad  
 Dated : June, 30, 2021

फॉर्म नं. १४  
 (रुपयेलाख ३३(२) बराबरी)  
 रजि. ए./डी. दृष्टीने न शासनास प्रकाशनाद्वारे

**वसुली अधिकारी-III/के कार्यालय**  
**कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण, मुंबई (डीआरटी ३)**  
 १ला मजला, एमपीएनए टेलिकॉम एक्सचेंज बिल्डिंग,  
 सेक्टर-३०ए, वाशी, नवी मुंबई-४०० ७०३

**मागणी सूचना**

फिकव्ही ऑफ डेव्हलपर्स इन्फ्रस्ट्रक्चर इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, १९९३ ची कलम २५ व २८ आणि आयकर अधिनियम, १९६१ च्या दुसऱ्या परिशिष्टाच्या नियम २ अन्वये सूचना आरटी/१९९/२०१८ १०.०६.२०२१

पंजाब नॅशनल बँक लिमिटेड  
 मधुकर नामदेव चौधरी

**इंडो अमाईन्स लिमिटेड**  
 सीआयएन : एल९९९९एमएच१९९९९एलसी०७००२१  
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : डब्ल्यू-४४, फेज II, एम. आय. डी. सी., डॉंबिवली (पूर्व), जि. ठाणे-४२१२०३.  
 दू. क्र. : ११ २५१ २८७१३५४/२८७०९४१/२८७३५२९/२८७०९३९  
 वेबसाईट : [www.indoaminesltd.com](http://www.indoaminesltd.com), ई-मेल आयडी : [shares@indoaminesltd.com](mailto:shares@indoaminesltd.com)

**३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता अलिस आणि एकत्रित लेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण**  
 (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिस		एकत्रित							
		संपलेली तिमाही मार्च, २०२१	संपलेली तिमाही डिसेंबर, २०२०	संपलेली तिमाही मार्च, २०२१	संपलेली तिमाही डिसेंबर, २०२०	संपलेली तिमाही मार्च, २०२१	संपलेली तिमाही डिसेंबर, २०२०	संपलेली तिमाही मार्च, २०२१	संपलेली तिमाही डिसेंबर, २०२०	संपलेली तिमाही मार्च, २०२१	संपलेली तिमाही डिसेंबर, २०२०
		लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित
१	प्रवर्तनातून उत्पन्न	१५,५६४.०१	१४,०९९.३४	१४,०९९.३४	१४,०९९.३४	४४,३९५.४३	४४,३९५.४३	४४,३९५.४३	४४,३९५.४३	४४,३९५.४३	४४,३९५.४३
२	इतर उत्पन्न	२११.३४	३१४.४१	३१४.४१	३१४.४१	७११.०४	६३८.६२	२४८.३४	३३५.७६	१५९.०२	८०५.७१
३	एकूट उत्पन्न	१५,७७५.३५	१४,४१३.७५	१४,४१३.७५	१४,४१३.७५	४५,१०६.४७	४५,०३४.०५	४५,६४३.७७	४५,७३१.१९	४५,५५४.४५	४५,२०१.१४
४	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींची)	१,८६५.१६	१,०७९.९४	१,०७९.९४	१,०७९.९४	४,३०७.४९	४,६८७.७९	२,०७३.४४	२,९९८.८२	४,८९८.८३	४,८३४.०३
५	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१,८६५.१६	१,०७९.९४	१,०७९.९४	१,०७९.९४	४,३०७.४९	४,६८७.७९	२,०७३.४४	२,९९८.८२	४,८९८.८३	४,८३४.०३
६	कालावधीसाठी करानंतर निव्वळ नफा (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१,४५५.५९	८५०.२६	८५०.२६	८५०.२६	३,३०७.७७	३,३०७.७७	१,३०७.७७	१,३०७.७७	३,३०७.७७	३,३०७.७७
७	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण नफा/तोटा (कोटेशन) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण नफा/तोटा (कोटेशन) धरून	१,५२९.९४	८०३.२०	८०३.२०	८०३.२०	३,३२८.८०	३,३२८.८०	१,३२८.८०	१,३२८.८०	३,३२८.८०	३,३२८.८०
८	भरण झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८	३,५३४.८८
९	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (इंजीएस) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- प्रति भागाचे) प्रतिभाग प्राप्ती आर्थिक आहे										
	i) मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत इंजीएस अनन्यसाधारण बाबींची रक्कम	४.३३	२.२७	०.५६	०.५६	१.४२	३.७१	४.७४	३.३५	०.४३	१०.६९
	ii) सौम्यिकृत आणि सौम्यिकृत इंजीएस अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर रक्कम	४.३३	२.२७	०.५६	०.५६	१.४२	३.७१	४.७४	३.३५	०.४३	१०.६९

**टीपा :**  
 १. वरील अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांना लेखापरिचित समितीने २८ जून, २०२१ रोजी पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि २८ जून, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने अभिलिखित केले. कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिचिताची वरील अलिस व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरिचित केलं असून त्यावर सुधारणा न सुचविणारे मत नोंदवले आहे.  
 २. वरील विवरण हे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विहित कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रुल, २०१५ (इंड-एस) आणि कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रुल, २०१५ च्या रूट ३ व संबंधित सुधारणांनुसार बनवले आहे.  
 ३. मार्च, २०२१ पासून संपूर्ण देशात कोव्हिड-१९ महामारीच्या दुसऱ्या लाटेमुळे आर्थिक घडामोडींवर असलेले निर्बंध आणि त्यांपाठोपाठ एप्रिल, २०२१ मधील टाळेबंदी पाहता, मार्च, २०२१ पासून कार्यालये बंद ठेवली होती आणि कर्मचारी घरातून काम करत आहेत. कंपनी तिची वचनबद्धता निभावण्यासाठी चांगल्या आर्थिक स्थितीत असून आणि जसे येईल तेव्हा तिची कर्ज दायित्वे निभावण्यास सक्षम आहे. अंतर्गत वित्तीय माहिती व निवृत्त पुरेसे असून कार्यक्षमतेने काम करत आहे. महामार्गामुळे अनिश्चितता असल्या तरी, कंपनीच्या अपेक्षेप्रमाणे तिच्या उत्पादनांची मागणी सुरुच राहिली.  
 ४. १ एप्रिल, २०२० पासून, कंपनीने मत्तांमध्ये समाविष्ट भविष्यातील आर्थिक लाभांचे वापराच्या अपेक्षित पद्धतीमधील बदलांमुळे कंपनीच्या स्थिर मत्तांसाठी कंपनीने घसारा गणनासाठीची तिची पद्धत रीटन डाऊन व्हॅल्यू (डब्ल्यूडीव्ही) पासून स्ट्रेट लाईन मेथड (एसएलएम) अशी बदलली आहे. इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्सच्या आधारे, कंपनीने निर्णय घेतला आहे की, घसारा गणन पद्धत डब्ल्यूडीव्ही पद्धतीपासून एसएलएम पद्धत अशी बदलवणे लेखा तत्वांमधील बदलाने लेखा गृहीतकांमध्ये बदल झाला आहे. लेखा तत्वातील बदलाने बाधीत लेखा गृहीतकातील बदल पुढील कालावधीसाठी उपयोजित केला आहे. उर्वरित उपयोगी कार्यकाळास ३१ मार्च, २०२

### NIRAV COMMERCIALS LIMITED

(CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036668)  
 Regd. Office : Plot No. W-50, MIDC Industrial Area, Talaja - 410208 Dist. Raigad, Telephone: 022-24949538 Fax: 022-40457150;  
 E-mail: nirav@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/NCL

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021.

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	2.40	1.30	15.08	5.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.01	9.32	0.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.01	9.32	0.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.08	0.01	9.27	0.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.08	0.01	9.28	0.03
6	Equity Share Capital	0.39	0.39	0.39	0.39
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)			22.36	13.07
8	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	a) Basic ₹			236.54	0.94
	b) Diluted ₹			236.54	0.94
9	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	a) Basic ₹			236.54	0.94
	b) Diluted ₹			236.54	0.94

**Notes:**  
 1. The above statement of Audited Financial Result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 30.06.2021.  
 2. The result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.  
 3. The above results of the Company have been audited by the statutory auditors and have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same. The figure for the quarters ended 31st March 2021 and 31st March 2020 are the balancing figure between the audited figures of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figure upto the third quarter of the respective financial years. Also, the figures upto the end of the third quarter were only reviewed and not subjected to audit.  
 4. Due to COVID-19 outbreak, the Indian Government on March 24, 2020, announced a prolonged lockdown across the country, to contain the spread of the virus. The lockdown has since been extended with gradual relaxations. There is no major significant impact of COVID-19 on company's financial statements as at 31st March, 2021. The company continues to closely monitor the developments and possible effects that may result from the current pandemic, on its financial condition, liquidity and operations and is actively working to minimize the impact of this unprecedented situation.  
 5. The Company has not adopted Ind AS 116 "Lease" during the year 2020-21 and is still in the process of evaluating the impact of adoption of the same on its financial statements.  
 6. The Provision for Deferred Tax and Gratuity have been made at the end of the financial year.  
 7. Figures of previous period's / year's have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.  
 8. Company operates in single business segment i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Products".

For Nirav Commercials Ltd  
 Sd/-  
**(CA Raghav Daga)**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN-00084553

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 30th June, 2021

### IRONWOOD EDUCATION LIMITED

(Formerly known as GREYCELLS EDUCATION LIMITED)  
 Regd. Office : 301, 3rd Floor, Symphony, Nehru Road, Vile Parle - East, Mumbai - 400 057  
 CIN No: L65910MH1983PLC030838 Website: www.greycellsltd.com  
 Email ID: companysecretary@greycellsltd.com

#### AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(₹ In Lakhs, except share and per share data, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	69.48	172.15	263.07	558.16
2	Profit/(loss) before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures, exceptional item and tax	(56.95)	(15.63)	(198.26)	(111.84)
3	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/loss of joint ventures and tax	(56.95)	(15.63)	(198.26)	(117.68)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(60.55)	(15.91)	(201.91)	(117.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(50.07)	(0.64)	(199.72)	(98.93)
6	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	790.77	790.77	790.77	790.77
7	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	813.63	994.68
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)				
	(1) Basic	(0.77)	(0.20)	(2.55)	(1.49)
	(2) Diluted	(0.77)	(0.20)	(2.55)	(1.49)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out audit of the result.  
 2. The consolidated results include the wholly owned subsidiary - EMDI (Overseas) FZ LLC and subsidiary Sporting Minds Academy LLP, whose results have been consolidated as per Ind AS 110 and Share of Profit or Loss of Associate Enterprises Coaching Beyond Private Limited as per Ind AS 111.  
 3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015, (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The date of transition to Ind AS is 1st April, 2016. These results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
 4. Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
Revenue from Operations	18.02	77.24	83.17	277.42
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(32.08)	(21.14)	(127.84)	(72.75)
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(35.36)	(21.42)	(131.17)	(78.59)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(25.30)	(20.96)	(120.55)	(77.56)

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the website of the company www.greycellsltd.com and on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/-  
**Bela Desai**  
 Director  
 DIN : 00917442

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 30th June, 2021

### KOHINOOR CTNL INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office : Kohinoor Square, N. C. Kelkar Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400 028  
 CIN : U45200MH2005PTC155800

#### Statement Of Audited Financial Results For the Year Ended 31st March 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,574.99	53,038.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax	(20,959.41)	(1,538.55)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax	(20,959.41)	(1,538.55)
4	Total Other Comprehensive Income for the year	6.50	10.33
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each, fully paid)	50.04	50.04
6	Earnings per share (*Not Annualised) (Face Value of Rs. 10 each, fully paid)		
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	*(4187.17)	*(305.395)
	b. Diluted (in Rs.)	*(4187.17)	*(305.395)

**Notes :**  
 1. The above results for the half year and year ended 31st March, 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The said results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on June 30, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of results for the half year ended 31st March, 2021 and half year ended 31st March, 2020.  
 2. Additional disclosure as per Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015

**Particulars**  
 18% Secured rated listed Non Convertible Debentures as on 31.03.2021

Particulars	2020-21	2019-20
2.1 Credit Rating	D	
2.2 Credit Rating Agency	Brickwork Ratings India Pvt. Ltd.	
2.3 Debt Equity Ratio	(1.22)	
<b>Details of Non Convertible Debentures</b>		
Previous repayment of Principal and Interest		
<b>Particulars</b>	<b>2020-21</b>	<b>2019-20</b>
Previous Due Date for Principal Repayment	NA	NA
Previous Due Date for Interest Repayment	NA	30-06-2019

Repayment Schedule of Non Convertible Debentures

Particulars	Principal Repayment	
	Amount (In Crs.)	Due Date
18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07059)	300.00	30-09-2021
	<b>300.00</b>	
18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07042)	100	30-09-2021
	<b>100.00</b>	
18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07034)	75.00	30-09-2021
	<b>75.00</b>	
18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07059)	190.01	30-09-2021
	<b>190.01</b>	
18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07042)	51.83	30-09-2021
	<b>51.83</b>	
18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07034)	15.29	30-09-2021
	<b>15.29</b>	
2.4 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.11)	0.92
2.5 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.11)	0.92
2.6 Capital Redemption reserve/debenture redemption	Nil	Nil

3. In case of Unlisted 0.01% Optionally Convertible Debentures issued, Company has defaulted in payment of interest from the year ended 31st March 2019 to 31st March 2021 amounting to Rs. 6.75,000/-  
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF1/69/2016 dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.kohinoorsquare.in

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/-  
**Mona Shah**  
 Director  
 DIN: 01212338

Mumbai : 30.06.2021

### ARNOLD HOLDINGS LTD.

(CIN: L65993MH1981PLC282783)  
 Regd. Office: B-208, Ramji House, 30, Jambhulkar, J.S.S. Road, Mumbai-400 002 TEL: 022 22016640,  
 E-Mail Id: arnoldholding@gmail.com Website: www.arnoldholdings.in

#### Extract of Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31/03/2021	31/03/2020	31/03/2021	31/03/2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1859.034	787.685	3733.106	2413.07126
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.525)	209.818	93.678	212.467
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.525)	209.818	93.678	212.467
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(39.110)	153.884	69.094	156.533
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(39.110)	153.884	69.094	156.533
6	Equity Share Capital	3007.500	3007.500	3007.500	3007.500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited/Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2401.607	2332.513
8	Face Value of Rs. 10/- (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(0.130)	0.512	0.230	0.520
	2. Diluted				

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.arnoldholdings.in  
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th June, 2021.  
 3. The Audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For Arnold Holdings Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Santkumar Goyal**  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 02052831

Place : Mumbai  
 Dated : 30.06.2021

### KAIRA CAN COMPANY LIMITED

(CIN : L28129MH1962PLC012289)  
 Regd. Office : Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai 400 011, India.  
 Telephone : 6660 8711 / 13 / 14  
 e mail : info@kairacan.com website : www.kairacan.com

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	4,186.57	4,187.09	3,552.45	16,921.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	212.95	168.93	140.09	778.01
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	212.95	168.93	140.09	778.01
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	159.09	117.85	88.81	591.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	145.10	117.01	90.75	575.49
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/-each)	92.21	92.21	92.21	92.21
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised for Interim period)				
	- Basic (In Rs.)	17.25	12.78	9.63	64.10
	- Diluted (In Rs.)	17.25	12.78	9.63	64.10

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Yearly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company website (URL: http://www.kairacan.com/Download/KairaCan.aspx?FileType=Financial).  
 2. There were no exceptional and extraordinary items during the quarter ended March 31, 2021.

for and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
**A. B. Kulkarni**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN No. 01605886

Place : Mumbai  
 Dated : June 30, 2021

### KSHITIJ INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 509, Loha Bhavan, 93 P.D. Mello Road, Carnac Bunder, Mumbai - 400 009  
 CIN-L67120MH1979PLC021315

#### Audited Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended 31.03.2021

(Rs. In Thousands)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	(a) Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Income	-	-	193.47	193.47
	<b>Total Income (1)</b>	-	-	193.47	193.47
2	<b>Expenses</b>				
	(a) Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	-
	(b) Finished Goods Purchased	-	-	-	-
	(c) Changes in inventories of Finished goods, Work-in-progress & Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
	(d) Employee Benefit Expense	60.00	40.00	30.00	214.50
	(e) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-
	(f) Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses	-	-	-	-
	(g) Other Expenses	471.13	98.36	136.73	726.60
	<b>Total Expenses (2)</b>	531.13	138.36	166.73	941.10
3	<b>Profit/Loss before Exceptional items &amp; Tax (1-2)</b>	-531.13	-138.36	26.74	-941.10
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
5	<b>Profit/Loss from ordinary activities before Tax (3-4)</b>	-531.13	-138.36	26.74	-941.10
6	Tax Expense - Current Tax	-	-	-	-
	- Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total Tax Expense (6)</b>	-	-	-	-
7	<b>Profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax (5-6)</b>	-531.13	-138.36	26.74	-941.10
8	<b>Other Comprehensive Income</b>				
	(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	(b) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
9	<b>Total Comprehensive Income (Net of tax)</b>	-531.13	-138.36	26.74	-941.10
10	Paid-up Equity share capital (FV of ₹ 10/- per share)	6294.00	6294.00	6294.00	6294.00
11	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve)	-	-	-2147.34	-1206.24
12	<b>Earnings Per share (Rs.)</b>				
	- Basic	-0.844	-0.220	0.042	-1.495
	- Diluted	-0.844	-0.220	0.042	-1.495

**Notes:**  
 1) The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder wef 1st April 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS notified under the Companies Indian Accounting Standard Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies Indian Accounting Standard (amendment) Rules 2016  
 The financial results presented in accordance with Ind AS 101 have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 101 First time adoption of Indian Accounting Standards have been prepared in accordance with the recognition & measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting  
 2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30.06.2021  
 3) The Auditors have carried out Limited review of the above Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended on 31.03.2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 4) There is no separate segment as per AS 17 as most of the operation is related to single segment  
 5) There was no investor complaint received during the quarter  
 6) Figures have been regrouped and re-arranged where necessary to make them comparable.  
 7) Reconciliation of standalone Financial Results as previously reported (referred to as 'GAAP' - Generally accepted accounting standards) and Ind AS are summarised as below:

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Rs. In thousands)
Net Profit/ Loss as per previously reported 'GAAP' (after tax)	-1191.12
Effect of transition to Ind AS	-
(i) Measurement of Investment in mutual Fund at Fair Value through Profit or Loss	-
Net profit/loss for the period as reported under Ind AS	-1191.12
Other comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	-1191.12

For KSHITIJ INVESTMENTS LIMITED  
 (NABA KUMAR DAS)  
 DIRECTOR  
 DIN: 02604632

Place : Mumbai  
 DATE : 30.06.2021

### HUBTOWN LIMITED

(CIN : L45200MH1989PLC050688)  
 Registered Office: Hubtown Seasons, CTS No. 469-A, Opp. Jain Temple, R. K. Chemburkar Marg, Chembur - East, Mumbai - 400 071  
 Phone: + 91 22 2526 5000; Fax: + 91 22 2526 5099; E-mail: investorcell@hubtown.co.in; Website: www.hubtown.co.in

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(₹ in lakh except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		March 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	16605	5528	4315	29		